Check Date
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/24/2023

4/20/2023
4/21/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
ALPHA PRESS, INC

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AT&T

ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC
BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP

BIDNET, INTERNATIONAL DATA BASE
CENTURYLINK

CIBER GLOBAL, LLC

CITY OF APOPKA

CITY OF WINTER GARDEN

CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR
COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.
COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.
CONVERGEONE, INC.
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
CORCORAN PARTNERS

COX EVENTS GROUP, (COX RADIO)
DILIGENT CORPORATION

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS
EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &
MOTOR VEHICLES

FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,
SERVICES

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GEORGE W. BEDINGFIELD, JR.

GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO

GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
JOHN BROWN & SONS, INC.

KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC

Amount Bank Code

$37,510.55 disb
$3,712.50|disb
$44,706.00 | disb
$990.00|disb
$83,600.00 | disb

$56,854.70|disb
$776.93|disb
$10,668.60/|disb
$3,780.58|disb
$4,800.00/|disb
$398.76/|disb
$113,400.00|disb
$699.63|disb
$325.09|disb
$7,775.00|disb
$5,860.00/|disb
$2,600.00/disb
$3,425.00|disb
$7,000.00|disb
$1,250.00/|disb
$300.00|disb
$6,100.00/|disb
$5,083.16/disb
$7,500.00/disb
$5,500.00/disb
$53,187.67|disb
$37,447.44|disb
$14,360.79|disb
$5,881.76|disb
$134.96|disb
$5,208.76|disb
$82,452.50/|disb
$20,972.16/|disb

$3,307.54|disb
$269,590.14/disb

$72.42|disb

$8,467.36|disb
$573,720.00|disb

$1,626.46|disb
$1,873.58|disb
$871.20 disb

$67,203.46|disb
$32,060.00/ disb
$12,962.83|disb
$919,275.03|disb



4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023

4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023

4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/19/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023
4/24/2023

NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH
LLP

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC

PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC
POSITIVELY OSCEOLA LLC

PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS

PRINCE

PRINCE

PROTIVITI, INC

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC

SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SIP INC OF DELAWARE

SML, INC.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SPENCER ROSS

STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,
ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P

SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF
TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

TEWS COMPANY

THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL
FLORIDA, INC.

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.

THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION

THE NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL, ELECTRIC,
INC.

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSGLOBAL CONCESSIONS, LLC
UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC

VISIT ORLANDO

WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)
WAYNE MOBLEY

WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.

$19,317.50|disb

$12,036.46|disb
$16,305.95|disb
$1,812.08|disb
$55,875.21|disb
$2,500.00|disb
$3,707.66|disb
$5,549,287.47|disb
$2,193,469.16|disb
$62,756.25|disb
$4,039,235.14|disb
$2,525,547.15|disb
$114,238.62|disb
$49,220.06|disb
$154,671.00|disb
$2,000.00|disb
$35,405.32|disb
$675.00|disb
$1,087.50|disb

$909.40| disb
$8,051.50|disb
$1,032.30/disb
$8,811.00|disb
$8,375.00|disb

$41,929.10/|disb
$6,841.93|disb
$4,261,293.53|disb
$609,352.15|disb

$68,905.19|disb
$16,608.01 | disb
$8,215.08|disb
$5,213.05|disb
$7,329.54|disb
$76,816.09 disb
$44,460.00|disb
$33,267.85 | disb
$990.00|disb
$360,969.06|disb
$2,800.00|disb
$1,209.83|disb
$344.62|disb
$538.16|disb
$197,236.61|disb



	Checklist for Website Week Endi

