Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
4/19/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$37,510.55	
4/19/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$3,712.50	
4/19/2023	AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.	\$44,706.00	
4/19/2023	ALPHA PRESS, INC	\$990.00	
4/19/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$83,600.00	
4/19/2023	LLC	783,000.00	uisb
4/24/2023	ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$56,854.70	disb
4/24/2023	AT&T	\$776.93	
4/24/2023	ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC	\$10,668.60	
4/24/2023	BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP	\$3,780.58	
4/19/2023	BIDNET, INTERNATIONAL DATA BASE	\$4,800.00	
4/24/2023	CENTURYLINK	\$398.76	
4/24/2023	CIBER GLOBAL, LLC	\$113,400.00	
4/24/2023	CITY OF APOPKA	\$699.63	
4/24/2023	CITY OF WINTER GARDEN	\$325.09	
4/19/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$7,775.00	
4/19/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$5,860.00	
4/19/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$2,600.00	
4/19/2023	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR	\$3,425.00	
4/19/2023	COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.	\$7,000.00	
4/24/2023	COMPUTERSHARE TRUST CO, N.A.	\$1,250.00	
4/24/2023	CONVERGEONE, INC.	\$300.00	
4/19/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$6,100.00	
4/19/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$5,083.16	
4/24/2023	CORCORAN PARTNERS	\$7,500.00	
4/19/2023	COX EVENTS GROUP, (COX RADIO)	\$5,500.00	
4/24/2023	DILIGENT CORPORATION	\$53,187.67	
4/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$37,447.44	
4/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$14,360.79	
4/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,881.76	
4/19/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$134.96	
4/24/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,208.76	
4/24/2023	ECO PARTNERING INNOVATIONS	\$82,452.50	
4/19/2023	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$20,972.16	
4/15/2025	LITE ENGINEERING & CONSOLTING, GROOT	720,372.10	uisb
4/19/2023	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$3,307.54	disb
4/19/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY, SAFETY &	\$269,590.14	
	MOTOR VEHICLES		
4/24/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT,	\$72.42	disb
' '	SERVICES	•	
4/20/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$8,467.36	disb
4/21/2023	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,	\$573,720.00	
' ' '	TRANSPORTATION	. , . ,	
4/19/2023	GEORGE W. BEDINGFIELD, JR.	\$1,626.46	disb
4/19/2023	GLAUDSON LUIZ CURADO	\$1,873.58	
4/19/2023	GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION, AUTHORITY	\$871.20	
, ,, ,,	,		
4/24/2023	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$67,203.46	
4/19/2023	JOHN BROWN & SONS, INC.	\$32,060.00	disb
4/24/2023	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$12,962.83	
4/24/2023	MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC	\$919,275.03	disb

4/19/2023	NELSON MULLINS RILEY &, SCARBOROUGH	\$19,317.50	disb
4/19/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$12,036.46	disb
4/19/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$16,305.95	
4/19/2023	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$1,812.08	
4/24/2023	PI CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC	\$55,875.21	
4/19/2023	POSITIVELY OSCEOLA LLC	\$2,500.00	
4/19/2023	PRECISION CONTRACTING SVCS	\$3,707.66	
4/24/2023	PRINCE	\$5,549,287.47	
4/24/2023	PRINCE	\$2,193,469.16	disb
4/19/2023	PROTIVITI, INC	\$62,756.25	
4/24/2023	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$4,039,235.14	disb
4/24/2023	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA INC	\$2,525,547.15	
4/19/2023	SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$114,238.62	
4/24/2023	SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP	\$49,220.06	
4/24/2023	SIP INC OF DELAWARE	\$154,671.00	
4/19/2023	SML, INC.	\$2,000.00	
4/24/2023	SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$35,405.32	
4/19/2023	SPENCER ROSS	\$675.00	
4/19/2023	STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER,	\$1,087.50	disb
	ALHADEFF & SITTERSON, P		
4/19/2023	SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF	\$909.40	disb
4/19/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$8,051.50	
4/19/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$1,032.30	disb
4/24/2023	TEWS COMPANY	\$8,811.00	disb
4/19/2023	THE APPRAISAL GROUP OF, CENTRAL	\$8,375.00	disb
	FLORIDA, INC.		
4/24/2023	THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$41,929.10	disb
4/19/2023	THE INTEGRATION FACTORY, INC.	\$6,841.93	disb
4/24/2023	THE MIDDLESEX CORPORATION	\$4,261,293.53	disb
4/24/2023	THE NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL, ELECTRIC,	\$609,352.15	disb
	INC.		
4/19/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$68,905.19	disb
4/19/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$16,608.01	disb
4/19/2023	THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$8,215.08	disb
4/24/2023	TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$5,213.05	disb
4/19/2023	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MGMT LLC	\$7,329.54	disb
4/19/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$76,816.09	disb
4/19/2023	TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$44,460.00	disb
4/24/2023	TRANSGLOBAL CONCESSIONS, LLC	\$33,267.85	disb
4/19/2023	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH, AMERICA), INC.	\$990.00	disb
4/24/2023	UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC	\$360,969.06	disb
4/19/2023	VISIT ORLANDO	\$2,800.00	disb
4/24/2023	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$1,209.83	disb
4/24/2023	WASTE PRO OF, FLORIDA, INC. (ORL)	\$344.62	disb
4/24/2023	WAYNE MOBLEY	\$538.16	disb
4/24/2023	WBQ DESIGN & ENGINEERING, INC.	\$197,236.61	disb